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XXXIV Sveti Nikola - 2025
Niš, 20-21.12.2025

Event 3 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
20/12/2025 - 11:00 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. TRIMCHESKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 30.81 597 A +0.60
2. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Orion - Skopje 31.13 579 A
3. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 31.14 578 A
4. KOEV, Kaloyan 02 Nsa 31.89 538 A +0.42
5. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 Orion - Skopje 31.97 534 A
6. TANANOV, Dimitar 08 Nsa 32.14 526 A +0.70
7. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 32.26 520 A
8. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 Sveti Nikola 32.27 520 A +0.62
9. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Sveti Sava 32.94 488 B +0.48

10. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 33.05 484 B +0.66
11. DJUZIC, Marko 06 Sveti Nikola 33.16 479 B +0.59
12. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Dubocica 33.59 461 B
13. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 33.79 452 B
14. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 34.18 437 B +0.62
15. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 34.50 425 B +0.31
16. VELICKOVIC, Dusan 07 Olimpija Bor 35.43 392 B +0.71
17. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 35.79 381 R
18. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 36.89 348 R +0.62
19. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 Orion - Skopje 36.96 346
20. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 37.07 343
21. ZHELYAZKOV, Ivan 08 SC Elit-Sport 37.48 331 +0.66
22. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 37.63 327
23. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 37.73 325 +0.73
24. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 38.62 303 +0.60
25. MIHAILOV, Aleksandar 12 Olympic Sandanski 39.77 277 +0.65
26. RALEVIC, Mihajlo 11 Leskovac 40.42 264 +0.53
27. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 41.40 246 +0.70
28. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 41.70 240 +0.69
29. JANEKU, Ljupco 12 Aqua Pro 41.93 237 +0.59
30. STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 42.07 234 +0.72
31. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 Aqua Pro 42.09 234 +0.70
32. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 42.55 226
33. CHINGOV, Nikola 12 Nsa 43.05 219 +0.73
34. JAKIMOVSKI, Milos 12 Dubocica 43.17 217 +0.79
35. GEORGIEV, Svetlin 14 Levent SC 43.19 216
36. VELICKOVIC, Pavle 14 Sveti Nikola 43.40 213
37. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 Dubocica 43.44 213 +0.60
38. DIMITRIJEVIC, Ilija 13 Napredak 44.09 203 +0.82
39. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 45.14 189 +0.60
40. SPASOV, Viktor 15 Nsa 46.02 179
41. CVETKOVIC, Vasilije 14 Leskovac 46.34 175 +0.62
42. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 BETA SHARKS - Skopje 46.37 175 +0.77
43. STANKOVIC, Ignjatije 14 Dubocica 46.51 173 +0.67
44. DJENIC, Bogdan 15 Sveti Nikola 47.75 160 +0.74
45. POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko 13 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 48.22 155 +0.57
46. DIMITROV, Kaloyan 14 Nsa 50.52 135
47. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 50.54 135 +0.70
48. DANILOVIC, Filip 16 Sveti Nikola 50.78 133
49. VUNJAK, Luka 16 Nis 2005 53.45 114
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XXXIV Sveti Nikola - 2025
Niš, 20-21.12.2025

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

50. BOZILOVIC, Vujadin 15 Sveti Nikola 54.33 108 +0.84
51. JOVANOVIC, Stamen 16 Sveti Nikola 55.23 103
52. KOVACHEV, Dimitar 14 Nsa 55.59 101 +0.59
53. SLAVKOVIC, Milutin 16 Sveti Nikola 56.22 98 +0.48
54. RISTIC, Luka 14 Sveti Nikola 57.30 92 +0.75
55. TODOROVIC, Veljko 18 Dubocica 57.39 92
56. RADONJIC, Jovan 17 Sveti Nikola 57.66 91
57. TODOROVIC, Stevan 16 Sveti Nikola 57.77 90
58. MIHAJLOVIC, Aleksandar 15 Dubocica 58.59 86
59. PETROVIC, Kosta 17 Sveti Nikola 58.88 85
60. PETROVIC, Aleksa 14 Sveti Nikola 59.61 82
61. MARKOVIC, Vojin 16 Sveti Nikola 59.64 82
62. CVETANOVIC, Lazar 17 Sveti Nikola 1:00.25 79
63. MITKOVIC, Luka 15 Sveti Nikola 1:00.33 79
64. TRICKOVIC, Sava 15 Sveti Nikola 1:00.40 79 +0.87
65. STOJANOVIC, Tadija 17 Sveti Nikola 1:01.03 76
66. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 1:01.13 76
67. CVETANOVIC, Filip 14 Naisus 1:01.45 75
68. PETKOVIC, Petar 17 Sveti Nikola 1:03.68 67 +0.77
69. MILIC, Maksim 18 Sveti Nikola 1:04.56 64
70. STOSIC, Strahinja 15 Sveti Nikola 1:05.40 62 +0.95
71. DINIC, Bogdan 18 Sveti Nikola 1:07.11 57
72. RISTIC, Bozidar 17 Sveti Nikola 1:07.15 57
73. JAKIMOVSKI, Uros 16 Dubocica 1:07.60 56
74. BOZILOVIC, Lazar 17 Sveti Nikola 1:07.98 55
75. MILUTINOVIC, Luka 15 Sveti Nikola 1:09.04 53 +0.61
76. RISTIC, Pavle 18 Sveti Nikola 1:12.14 46
77. MILJKOVIC, David 16 Sveti Nikola 1:15.26 40
78. VUKSA, Mihajlo 17 Sveti Nikola 1:18.16 36
79. VOJINOVIC, Vuk 16 Sveti Nikola 1:18.22 36
80. STANOJEVIC, Vladimir 16 Sveti Nikola 1:20.59 33
81. STANKOVIC, Sergej 17 Sveti Nikola 1:28.07 25
82. MILANOVIC, Milutin 19 Sveti Nikola 1:36.11 19

DSQ SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 31.53 +0.55
DSQ ZIVIC, Vuk 15 Nis 2005 52.75 +0.58
DSQ DINIC, Strahinja 16 Sveti Nikola 1:03.90
DSQ JOVANOVIC, Mladen 12 Dubocica 1:08.05
DSQ MILANOVIC, Mihajlo 17 Sveti Nikola 1:22.06
DSQ JOVIC, Pavle 17 Sveti Nikola 1:55.81

B (2007-2008)

1. TRIMCHESKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 30.81 597 A +0.60
2. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Orion - Skopje 31.13 579 A
3. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 31.14 578 A
4. TANANOV, Dimitar 08 Nsa 32.14 526 A +0.70
5. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Sveti Sava 32.94 488 B +0.48
6. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 33.05 484 B +0.66
7. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 34.18 437 B +0.62
8. VELICKOVIC, Dusan 07 Olimpija Bor 35.43 392 B +0.71
9. ZHELYAZKOV, Ivan 08 SC Elit-Sport 37.48 331 +0.66

DSQ SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 31.53 +0.55
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XXXIV Sveti Nikola - 2025
Niš, 20-21.12.2025

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

C (2009-2010)

1. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 Sveti Nikola 32.27 520 A +0.62
2. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Dubocica 33.59 461 B
3. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 36.89 348 R +0.62
4. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 37.07 343

D (201-2012)

1. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 Orion - Skopje 31.97 534 A
2. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 32.26 520 A
3. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 34.50 425 B +0.31
4. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 35.79 381 R
5. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 Orion - Skopje 36.96 346
6. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 37.63 327
7. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 38.62 303 +0.60
8. MIHAILOV, Aleksandar 12 Olympic Sandanski 39.77 277 +0.65
9. RALEVIC, Mihajlo 11 Leskovac 40.42 264 +0.53

10. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 41.70 240 +0.69
11. JANEKU, Ljupco 12 Aqua Pro 41.93 237 +0.59
12. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 Aqua Pro 42.09 234 +0.70
13. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 42.55 226
14. CHINGOV, Nikola 12 Nsa 43.05 219 +0.73
15. JAKIMOVSKI, Milos 12 Dubocica 43.17 217 +0.79
16. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 50.54 135 +0.70

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Mladen 12 Dubocica 1:08.05

E (2013 and younger)

1. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 37.73 325 +0.73
2. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 41.40 246 +0.70
3. STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 42.07 234 +0.72
4. GEORGIEV, Svetlin 14 Levent SC 43.19 216
5. VELICKOVIC, Pavle 14 Sveti Nikola 43.40 213
6. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 Dubocica 43.44 213 +0.60
7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Ilija 13 Napredak 44.09 203 +0.82
8. STOJILKOVIC, Kosta 14 Sveti Nikola 45.14 189 +0.60
9. SPASOV, Viktor 15 Nsa 46.02 179

10. CVETKOVIC, Vasilije 14 Leskovac 46.34 175 +0.62
11. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 BETA SHARKS - Skopje 46.37 175 +0.77
12. STANKOVIC, Ignjatije 14 Dubocica 46.51 173 +0.67
13. DJENIC, Bogdan 15 Sveti Nikola 47.75 160 +0.74
14. POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko 13 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 48.22 155 +0.57
15. DIMITROV, Kaloyan 14 Nsa 50.52 135
16. DANILOVIC, Filip 16 Sveti Nikola 50.78 133
17. VUNJAK, Luka 16 Nis 2005 53.45 114
18. BOZILOVIC, Vujadin 15 Sveti Nikola 54.33 108 +0.84
19. JOVANOVIC, Stamen 16 Sveti Nikola 55.23 103
20. KOVACHEV, Dimitar 14 Nsa 55.59 101 +0.59
21. SLAVKOVIC, Milutin 16 Sveti Nikola 56.22 98 +0.48
22. RISTIC, Luka 14 Sveti Nikola 57.30 92 +0.75
23. TODOROVIC, Veljko 18 Dubocica 57.39 92
24. RADONJIC, Jovan 17 Sveti Nikola 57.66 91
25. TODOROVIC, Stevan 16 Sveti Nikola 57.77 90
26. MIHAJLOVIC, Aleksandar 15 Dubocica 58.59 86
27. PETROVIC, Kosta 17 Sveti Nikola 58.88 85
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XXXIV Sveti Nikola - 2025
Niš, 20-21.12.2025

Event 3, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, E (2013 and younger)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

28. PETROVIC, Aleksa 14 Sveti Nikola 59.61 82
29. MARKOVIC, Vojin 16 Sveti Nikola 59.64 82
30. CVETANOVIC, Lazar 17 Sveti Nikola 1:00.25 79
31. MITKOVIC, Luka 15 Sveti Nikola 1:00.33 79
32. TRICKOVIC, Sava 15 Sveti Nikola 1:00.40 79 +0.87
33. STOJANOVIC, Tadija 17 Sveti Nikola 1:01.03 76
34. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 1:01.13 76
35. CVETANOVIC, Filip 14 Naisus 1:01.45 75
36. PETKOVIC, Petar 17 Sveti Nikola 1:03.68 67 +0.77
37. MILIC, Maksim 18 Sveti Nikola 1:04.56 64
38. STOSIC, Strahinja 15 Sveti Nikola 1:05.40 62 +0.95
39. DINIC, Bogdan 18 Sveti Nikola 1:07.11 57
40. RISTIC, Bozidar 17 Sveti Nikola 1:07.15 57
41. JAKIMOVSKI, Uros 16 Dubocica 1:07.60 56
42. BOZILOVIC, Lazar 17 Sveti Nikola 1:07.98 55
43. MILUTINOVIC, Luka 15 Sveti Nikola 1:09.04 53 +0.61
44. RISTIC, Pavle 18 Sveti Nikola 1:12.14 46
45. MILJKOVIC, David 16 Sveti Nikola 1:15.26 40
46. VUKSA, Mihajlo 17 Sveti Nikola 1:18.16 36
47. VOJINOVIC, Vuk 16 Sveti Nikola 1:18.22 36
48. STANOJEVIC, Vladimir 16 Sveti Nikola 1:20.59 33
49. STANKOVIC, Sergej 17 Sveti Nikola 1:28.07 25
50. MILANOVIC, Milutin 19 Sveti Nikola 1:36.11 19

DSQ ZIVIC, Vuk 15 Nis 2005 52.75 +0.58
DSQ DINIC, Strahinja 16 Sveti Nikola 1:03.90
DSQ MILANOVIC, Mihajlo 17 Sveti Nikola 1:22.06
DSQ JOVIC, Pavle 17 Sveti Nikola 1:55.81


